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February 2020

LOVE
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Basketball Clinics 8:15-9:15am

Chili Cook Off
5-7pm at Holy Rosary

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	GROUNDHOG DAY
	SKI DAY and NON-SKI ACTIVITY
Candy Heart         Sales Begin
	
	Mass w/Fr. Paul @ 10am
Candy Heart Delivery
	Parent/Teacher Conferences 4-7pm
	Basketball Clinics 3-4:30pm
Candy Heart Delivery
	Basketball Clinics
8:15-9:15pm

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	SKI DAY and NON-SKI ACTIVITY

	NO BUSES RUNNING
	Mass w/ Fr. Paul @ 10am
Candy Heart Delivery
	
	Happy Valentine’s Day

-Jeans Day to benefit Kindergarten
-Valentine’s Parties 
K-5 1:00pm

-BBall Clinics 3-4:30pm

Candy Heart Delivery
	Basketball Clinics

8:15-9:15pm

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	PRESIDENT’S DAY
	
	Mass w/ Fr. Thom @ 10am


	Adoration
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	NO SCHOOL
FEBRUARY VACATION
	NO SCHOOL
FEBRUARY VACATION


	NO SCHOOL
FEBRUARY VACATION
ASH WEDNESDAY
	NO SCHOOL
FEBRUARY VACATION
	NO SCHOOL
FEBRUARY VACATION
	


